
Mentors

Discipline First Name Last Name Email Phone

Astronomy Kristine Washburn kwashburn@everettcc.edu 425-388-9431

Biology Jackie Hedgpeth jhedgpeth@everettcc.edu 425-388-9482

Business Lynne Munoz lmunoz@everettcc.edu 425-388-9175

Chemistry Mark Kontulis mkontulis@everettcc.edu 425-388-9136

Chinese

Communications/Speech Lori Wisdom-Whitley lwisdom@everettcc.edu 425-388-9379

Criminal Justice John Stewart jstewart@everettcc.edu 425-388-9517

Early Childhood Education Louise Vlasic lvlasic@everettcc.edu 425-388-9301

Education Ken White kwhite@everettcc.edu 425-388-9498

English Kevin Craft kcraft@everettcc.edu 425-388-9395

English Alyson Indrunas aindrunas@everettcc.edu 425-388-9147

English Gary Newlin gnewlin@everettcc.edu 425-388-9145

Geography Kerry Lyste klyste@everettcc.edu

History Tom Gaskin tgaskin@everettcc.edu 425-388-9374

History Jason Ripper jripper@everettcc.edu 425-388-9171

Math Heidi Weiss-Green hweiss@everettcc.edu 425-388-9252

Philosophy Mike VanQuickenborne mvanquickenborne@everettcc.edu 425-388-9385

Physics Andrew Vanture avanture@everettcc.edu 425-388-9556

Physics Kristine Washburn kwashburn@everettcc.edu 425-388-9431

Poly Sci Steve Horn shorn@everettcc.edu 425-388-9394

World Languages (French & Spanish) Vidal Martin vmartin@everettcc.edu 425-388-9375

World Languages (German) Elke Dinter edinter@everettcc.edu 425-388-9465

World Languages (Japanese) Masako Nair mnair@everettcc.edu 425-388-9199
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